
Key Contact Information for Active Partner Districts

Alpine School District (American Fork, UT)

Blaine Edman

Administrator of Technology

Alpine School District

(801) 610-8004

blaineedman@alpinedistrict.org

https://alpineschools.org/

*Pam Hyer

phyer@alpinedistrict.org

*Lindsi Coughran

lcoughran@alpinedistrict.org

*David Horan

dhoran@alpinedistrict.org

Cache County School District (North Logan, UT)

Gary Thomas

Executive Director of Elementary Education

Cache County School District

(435) 792-7637

gary.thomas@ccsdut.org

*Beverly Sanders

Elementary Math (K-6) Content Specialist

Cache County School District

(435) 752-3925

beverly.sanders@ccsdut.org

https://www.ccsdut.org/

Calvert County Public Schools (Prince Frederick, MD)

*Dianne O'Grady-Cunniff

Director, Maryland Center for Computing Education
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University System of Maryland

dogrady@usmd.edu

http://www.calvertnet.k12.md.us/

Charles County Public Schools (LaPlata, MD)

*Dianne O'Grady-Cunniff

Director, Maryland Center for Computing Education

University System of Maryland

dogrady@usmd.edu

https://www.ccboe.com/

Cheyenne County Re-5 (Cheyenne Wells, Co)

*Cassandra Opolsky
Instructional Coach
cassandra.opolsky@cheyennesd.net

Jay Geiger
Technology Director
jay.geiger@cheyennesd.net
https://www.cheyennesd.net/

Colorado Springs School District #11

*Sarah Connors
Instructional Coach
sarah.connors@d11.org
https://www.d11.org/

Juab School District (Nephi, UT)

Dr. Royd Darrington

Assistant Superintendent

Juab School District

(435) 623-1940

royd.darrington@juabsd.org

*Krystle Bassett

Innovation Specialist

Juab School District

(435) 610-1388

krystle.bassett@juabsd.org

https://www.juabsd.org/

Mapleton Public Schools (Denver, Co)

*Janna Scarpella-Straub
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Instructional Coach:
Education Technology
Phone: 303.853.1011
ScarpellaJ@mapleton.us
https://www.mapleton.us/

MOC-Floyd Valley Community School District (Orange City, IA)

Russ Adams

Superintendent

MOC-Floyd Valley Community School District

(712) 737-4873

radams@mocfv.org

*Joel Bundt

Database Administrator, Technology

MOC-Floyd Valley Community School District

(712) 737-4873

jbundt@mocfv.org

http://mocfv.org/

NYC - RobinHood

PS 401 - Christopher Avenue School

*Theresa

Instructional Coach, K-5

Danielle

PS 401, Brooklyn, NY

Ogden School District (Ogden, UT)

Dr. Rich Nye

Superintendent

Ogden School District

(801) 737-7300

nyer@ogdensd.org

*Vincent Ardizzone

STEM Administrator

Ogden School District

(801) 737-7353

ardizzoneV@ogdensd.org

https://www.ogdensd.org/

Southeastern BOCES (12 participating SDs) (Lamar, CO)

Loraine Saffer

Executive Director
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(719) 336-9046 ext.120

loraine.saffer@seboces.org

http://www.seboces.org/

Weld County SD RE-5J (Milliken, CO)

Leslie Arnold
Superintendent
(970) 587-6059
leslie.arnold@weldre5j.org

*Karen Weiser
District Coach
kweiser@weldre5j.org
https://www.weldre5j.k12.co.us/

Yelm Community Schools (Yelm, WA)

Lisa Cadero-Smith

Assistant Superintendent

Yelm Community Schools

(360) 458-6120

lisa_cadero-smith@ycs.wednet.edu

*K. Kendall McNutt

Director of Student Learning

Yelm Community Schools

360-458-6120

karen_mcnutt@ycs.wednet.edu

https://www.ycs.wednet.edu/
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Key Contact Information for Implemented Partner Districts

Avondale Elementary School District (Avondale, AZ)

Dr. Betsy Hargrove

Superintendent

Avondale Elementary School District

(623) 772-5000

bhargro@avondale.k12.az.us

http://www.avondale.k12.az.us/

Davis School District (Farmington, UT)

Belinda Kuck

Curriculum Director

Davis School District

(801) 402-5209

bkuck@dsdmail.net

*MaryEllen Marx

Elementary Coding and Keyboarding Supervisor

Davis School District

(801) 402-5790

macarlson@dsdmail.net

https://www.davis.k12.ut.us/

Kingsport City Schools (Kingsport, TN)

Dr. Brian Cinnamon

Chief Academic Officer

Kingsport City Schools

(423) 378-2124

bcinnamon@k12k.com

https://www.k12k.com/

Mesa Public Schools

Dr. Ember Conley

Superintendent, Mesa Public Schools (Mesa, AZ)

Former Superintendent, Park City School District

(480) 472-0200

emberconley7@gmail.com

http://www.mpsaz.org/

http://www.pcschools.us/

Sheridan School District #2 (Sheridan, WY)
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Mitch Craft

Assistant Superintendent for

Curriculum & Assessment

Sheridan School District #2

(307) 674-7405 x5104

Mitch.craft@scsd2.com

*Abby Hurley

Computer Science Youth Outreach Coordinator

Sheridan County School District #2

Northern Wyoming Community College

abby.hurley@scsd2.com

https://scsd2.com/

* Primary contact
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